



Children's Dinner Menu

Please order through the Hosts before the health and safety briefing

Fish Fingers

with chips (contains wheat, fish)

Chicken Goujons

with chips (contains wheat, milk)

Penne Pasta (V, VG)

with tasty tomato sauce and vegan cheese (contains wheat, milk)

Soup of the Day

with garlic bread (contains celery, sulphur & sulphites, wheat, milk)

Side vegetables and desserts may be added from the buffet in addition to your ordered main.

Our menu dishes are prepared in environments that are not totally free from allergen ingredients. Our hygiene practices are designed to reduce the risk of allergen contamination and our catering teams receive training to help ensure that these standards are met. Our recipes change from time to time. Should you have concerns about the ingredients in our dishes, please do not hesitate to ask a member of our catering team who will happily assist you.